
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 104
Lange  / Lange, 
Lukas  / Tobias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:22:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:14
Zielzeit: 
14:30:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:14

1 11:12:28 11:16:52 11:20:36 00:03:44 11:24:34 11:27:54 00:03:20 11:28:01 00:20:01

2 11:31:00 11:33:13 11:37:36 00:04:23 11:42:26 11:46:13 00:03:47 11:46:19 00:18:18

3 11:49:10 11:51:19 11:55:10 00:03:51 11:59:18 12:02:36 00:03:18 12:02:44 00:16:25

4 12:04:48 12:07:32 12:11:07 00:03:35 12:15:21 12:18:36 00:03:15 12:18:44 00:16:00

5 12:22:12 12:25:09 12:29:07 00:03:58 12:33:27 12:36:59 00:03:32 12:37:05 00:18:21

6 12:39:35 12:42:19 12:46:19 00:04:00 12:50:24 12:53:52 00:03:28 12:53:58 00:16:53

7 12:56:37 12:59:02 13:02:41 00:03:39 13:06:42 13:09:56 00:03:14 13:10:03 00:16:05

8 13:12:09 13:14:37 13:18:13 00:03:36 13:22:10 13:25:25 00:03:15 13:25:32 00:15:29

9 13:28:33 13:30:58 13:34:57 00:03:59 13:39:13 13:42:40 00:03:27 13:42:45 00:17:13

10 13:45:15 13:47:27 13:51:18 00:03:51 13:55:30 13:58:55 00:03:25 13:59:01 00:16:16

11 14:01:54 14:04:09 14:07:46 00:03:37 14:11:35 14:14:50 00:03:15 14:14:55 00:15:54

12 14:17:14 14:19:53 14:23:23 00:03:30 14:27:23 14:30:38 00:03:15 14:30:46 00:15:51

Seite 1 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 107
Modenbach, 
Markus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:35:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:09
Zielzeit: 
14:38:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:09

1 11:06:16 11:10:17 11:14:30 00:04:13 11:19:37 11:23:31 00:03:54 11:23:38 00:20:38

2 11:26:28 11:28:48 11:32:57 00:04:09 11:38:05 11:41:52 00:03:47 11:42:00 00:18:22

3 11:44:48 11:48:35 11:52:42 00:04:07 11:56:58 12:00:37 00:03:39 12:00:46 00:18:46

4 12:03:49 12:06:47 12:11:01 00:04:14 12:16:37 12:20:17 00:03:40 12:20:22 00:19:36

5 12:23:19 12:26:36 12:30:36 00:04:00 12:35:36 12:39:13 00:03:37 12:39:20 00:18:58

6 12:42:16 12:44:48 12:48:55 00:04:07 12:53:45 12:57:20 00:03:35 12:57:25 00:18:05

7 13:03:27 13:05:53 13:09:53 00:04:00 13:14:39 13:18:16 00:03:37 13:18:23 00:20:58

8 13:21:24 13:23:36 13:27:49 00:04:13 13:32:44 13:36:21 00:03:37 13:36:26 00:18:03

9 13:43:23 13:46:05 13:50:19 00:04:14 13:56:16 13:59:55 00:03:39 14:00:02 00:23:36

10 14:04:27 14:06:43 14:10:56 00:04:13 14:15:51 14:19:32 00:03:41 14:19:38 00:19:36

11 14:23:00 14:25:58 14:30:09 00:04:11 14:34:29 14:38:11 00:03:42 14:38:17 00:18:39

Seite 2 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:33:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:29
Zielzeit: 
14:40:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:29

1 11:11:59 11:18:08 11:22:24 00:04:16 11:27:43 11:31:41 00:03:58 11:31:48 00:24:48

2 11:35:41 11:38:13 11:42:22 00:04:09 11:51:13 11:54:57 00:03:44 11:55:05 00:23:17

3 11:58:17 12:01:17 12:05:29 00:04:12 12:11:43 12:15:29 00:03:46 12:15:36 00:20:31

4 12:18:54 12:22:34 12:26:41 00:04:07 12:34:16 12:37:59 00:03:43 12:38:06 00:22:30

5 12:40:35 12:44:54 12:49:03 00:04:09 12:56:21 13:00:08 00:03:47 13:00:28 00:22:22

6 13:07:09 13:10:44 13:14:49 00:04:05 13:20:32 13:24:29 00:03:57 13:24:36 00:24:08

7 13:29:37 13:32:56 13:37:03 00:04:07 13:41:58 13:45:46 00:03:48 13:45:53 00:21:17

8 13:56:16 13:59:55 14:04:02 00:04:07 14:10:34 14:14:20 00:03:46 14:14:26 00:28:33

9 14:19:24 14:24:05 14:28:09 00:04:04 14:36:45 14:40:29 00:03:44 14:40:35 00:26:09

Seite 3 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 111
Urban / Schrock, 
Florian / Ronny
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:42:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:37:49
Zielzeit: 
14:50:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:37:49

1 11:13:35 11:18:39 11:23:07 00:04:28 11:28:03 11:32:11 00:04:08 11:32:18 00:24:18

2 11:35:00 11:37:40 11:42:12 00:04:32 11:46:35 11:50:39 00:04:04 11:50:44 00:18:26

3 11:53:50 11:56:50 12:01:40 00:04:50 12:05:39 12:09:26 00:03:47 12:09:32 00:18:48

4 12:12:04 12:14:18 12:18:21 00:04:03 12:22:16 12:25:53 00:03:37 12:25:58 00:16:26

5 12:29:23 12:31:38 12:36:03 00:04:25 12:40:33 12:44:30 00:03:57 12:44:36 00:18:38

6 12:47:10 12:49:45 12:54:04 00:04:19 12:58:35 13:02:31 00:03:56 13:02:35 00:17:59

7 13:05:32 13:08:00 13:12:05 00:04:05 13:15:59 13:19:34 00:03:35 13:19:39 00:17:04

8 13:21:58 13:24:07 13:28:13 00:04:06 13:32:12 13:35:44 00:03:32 13:35:48 00:16:09

9 13:39:07 13:43:21 13:47:52 00:04:31 13:53:00 13:56:57 00:03:57 13:57:05 00:21:17

10 13:59:45 14:02:01 14:06:30 00:04:29 14:11:06 14:15:03 00:03:57 14:15:06 00:18:01

11 14:18:05 14:20:21 14:24:27 00:04:06 14:29:56 14:33:34 00:03:38 14:33:43 00:18:37

12 14:35:57 14:38:05 14:42:18 00:04:13 14:46:46 14:50:20 00:03:34 14:50:24 00:16:41

Seite 4 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 14
Plikat, Bernd
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:20:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:13
Zielzeit: 
13:23:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:13

1 11:07:58 11:12:41 11:17:26 00:04:45 11:24:43 11:29:24 00:04:41 11:29:28 00:26:28

2 11:44:04 11:46:50 11:51:33 00:04:43 11:58:03 12:02:27 00:04:24 12:03:21 00:33:53

3 12:08:37 12:10:54 12:15:31 00:04:37 12:22:25 12:26:40 00:04:15 12:26:47 00:23:26

4 12:43:25 12:47:45 12:52:21 00:04:36 12:57:40 13:01:57 00:04:17 13:02:25 00:35:38

5 13:05:08 13:08:25 13:13:06 00:04:41 13:19:15 13:23:29 00:04:14 13:23:37 00:21:12

Seite 5 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 161
Höverkamp, 
Norman
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:17:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:15
Zielzeit: 
14:19:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:15

1 11:04:48 11:08:01 11:11:46 00:03:45 11:15:47 11:19:04 00:03:17 11:19:11 00:17:11

2 11:21:31 11:23:44 11:27:15 00:03:31 11:31:47 11:35:00 00:03:13 11:35:08 00:15:57

3 11:37:34 11:39:35 11:43:10 00:03:35 11:47:04 11:50:21 00:03:17 11:50:30 00:15:22

4 11:52:51 11:55:11 11:58:51 00:03:40 12:03:08 12:06:20 00:03:12 12:06:30 00:16:00

5 12:11:49 12:14:06 12:17:41 00:03:35 12:21:31 12:24:46 00:03:15 12:24:53 00:18:23

6 12:27:23 12:29:45 12:33:25 00:03:40 12:38:05 12:41:17 00:03:12 12:41:26 00:16:33

7 12:43:53 12:46:57 12:50:37 00:03:40 12:54:29 12:57:39 00:03:10 12:57:48 00:16:22

8 13:00:41 13:03:15 13:06:53 00:03:38 13:11:09 13:14:20 00:03:11 13:14:25 00:16:37

9 13:29:28 13:32:20 13:36:03 00:03:43 13:40:31 13:43:45 00:03:14 13:43:50 00:29:25

10 13:46:06 13:48:33 13:52:10 00:03:37 13:57:38 14:00:50 00:03:12 14:00:58 00:17:08

11 14:05:00 14:07:08 14:10:38 00:03:30 14:16:30 14:19:38 00:03:08 14:19:45 00:18:47

Seite 6 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 191
Müller, 
Maximilian
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:29
Zielzeit: 
15:20:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:08:17 11:19:07 11:26:36 00:07:29

Seite 7 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 2
Kreutzer, Marcel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:05:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:21
Zielzeit: 
14:07:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:21

1 11:04:54 11:07:54 11:11:36 00:03:42 11:15:33 11:18:57 00:03:24 11:19:06 00:17:06

2 11:21:28 11:23:39 11:27:11 00:03:32 11:31:56 11:35:13 00:03:17 11:35:22 00:16:16

3 11:37:43 11:39:52 11:43:30 00:03:38 11:47:18 11:50:35 00:03:17 11:50:44 00:15:22

4 11:53:25 11:55:57 11:59:32 00:03:35 12:03:29 12:06:42 00:03:13 12:06:51 00:16:07

5 12:09:23 12:11:31 12:15:05 00:03:34 12:19:10 12:22:24 00:03:14 12:22:32 00:15:41

6 12:25:12 12:28:42 12:32:20 00:03:38 12:36:38 12:39:52 00:03:14 12:40:02 00:17:30

7 12:42:27 12:45:17 12:48:52 00:03:35 12:53:26 12:56:39 00:03:13 12:56:47 00:16:45

8 12:59:16 13:01:51 13:05:26 00:03:35 13:09:52 13:13:05 00:03:13 13:13:15 00:16:28

9 13:15:55 13:18:52 13:22:27 00:03:35 13:26:06 13:29:20 00:03:14 13:29:29 00:16:14

10 13:31:56 13:34:17 13:37:53 00:03:36 13:42:06 13:45:20 00:03:14 13:45:24 00:15:55

11 13:54:53 13:56:48 14:00:20 00:03:32 14:04:35 14:07:51 00:03:16 14:07:58 00:22:34

Seite 8 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 21
Pidan, Toni
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:49:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:33:40
Zielzeit: 
14:52:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:33:40

1 11:07:13 11:12:05 11:16:21 00:04:16 11:21:10 11:25:15 00:04:05 11:25:22 00:22:22

2 11:28:22 11:32:49 11:37:11 00:04:22 11:41:35 11:45:36 00:04:01 11:45:44 00:20:22

3 11:48:28 11:51:50 11:56:12 00:04:22 12:00:51 12:04:44 00:03:53 12:04:50 00:19:06

4 12:07:46 12:10:22 12:14:36 00:04:14 12:19:00 12:22:54 00:03:54 12:23:00 00:18:10

5 12:25:39 12:29:19 12:34:59 00:05:40 12:40:04 12:44:00 00:03:56 12:44:20 00:21:20

6 12:47:52 12:51:00 12:55:40 00:04:40 12:59:56 13:03:55 00:03:59 13:04:03 00:19:43

7 13:19:46 13:22:08 13:26:41 00:04:33 13:31:29 13:35:22 00:03:53 13:35:28 00:31:25

8 13:38:44 13:41:58 13:46:20 00:04:22 13:50:52 13:54:49 00:03:57 13:54:58 00:19:30

9 13:58:05 14:01:28 14:05:51 00:04:23 14:10:39 14:14:48 00:04:09 14:15:33 00:20:35

10 14:18:16 14:20:38 14:25:03 00:04:25 14:30:21 14:34:25 00:04:04 14:34:34 00:19:01

11 14:37:16 14:39:39 14:44:14 00:04:35 14:48:48 14:52:45 00:03:57 14:52:49 00:18:15

Seite 9 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:33:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:28
Zielzeit: 
14:36:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:28

1 11:06:45 11:11:10 11:14:58 00:03:48 11:20:07 11:23:46 00:03:39 11:23:53 00:20:53

2 11:26:38 11:29:06 11:32:52 00:03:46 11:37:17 11:40:43 00:03:26 11:40:51 00:16:58

3 11:44:28 11:47:07 11:50:50 00:03:43 11:56:22 11:59:44 00:03:22 11:59:51 00:19:00

4 12:02:18 12:04:35 12:08:14 00:03:39 12:13:03 12:16:22 00:03:19 12:16:29 00:16:38

5 12:19:01 12:21:47 12:25:24 00:03:37 12:32:45 12:36:04 00:03:19 12:36:12 00:19:43

6 12:43:22 12:45:48 12:49:28 00:03:40 12:53:37 12:56:53 00:03:16 12:56:58 00:20:46

7 12:59:23 13:02:00 13:05:39 00:03:39 13:09:45 13:13:01 00:03:16 13:13:11 00:16:13

8 13:15:29 13:18:11 13:21:44 00:03:33 13:27:24 13:30:42 00:03:18 13:30:47 00:17:36

9 13:40:10 13:42:54 13:46:36 00:03:42 13:50:48 13:54:08 00:03:20 13:54:17 00:23:30

10 13:56:39 13:59:05 14:02:47 00:03:42 14:07:31 14:10:53 00:03:22 14:11:00 00:16:43

11 14:22:45 14:25:01 14:28:46 00:03:45 14:32:58 14:36:15 00:03:17 14:36:23 00:25:23

Seite 10 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 22
Streck, Richard
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:21:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:15
Zielzeit: 
14:27:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:15

1 11:10:32 11:15:07 11:19:07 00:04:00 11:23:41 11:27:24 00:03:43 11:27:31 00:21:31

2 11:30:12 11:33:19 11:37:20 00:04:01 11:42:17 11:45:51 00:03:34 11:46:01 00:18:30

3 11:49:01 11:51:44 11:55:46 00:04:02 12:01:12 12:04:45 00:03:33 12:04:55 00:18:54

4 12:08:49 12:11:14 12:15:16 00:04:02 12:19:34 12:23:05 00:03:31 12:23:12 00:18:17

5 12:25:47 12:29:50 12:34:00 00:04:10 12:39:28 12:43:03 00:03:35 12:43:14 00:20:02

6 12:45:52 12:48:51 12:53:00 00:04:09 12:58:07 13:01:40 00:03:33 13:01:45 00:18:31

7 13:11:01 13:14:11 13:18:12 00:04:01 13:23:15 13:26:45 00:03:30 13:26:52 00:25:07

8 13:29:33 13:32:32 13:36:34 00:04:02 13:43:49 13:47:23 00:03:34 13:47:30 00:20:38

9 13:50:09 13:52:35 13:56:35 00:04:00 14:03:21 14:06:56 00:03:35 14:07:04 00:19:34

10 14:10:42 14:13:38 14:17:41 00:04:03 14:23:22 14:26:59 00:03:37 14:27:07 00:20:03

Seite 11 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 235
Haupt, Roman
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:39:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:37
Zielzeit: 
14:42:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:37

1 11:05:58 11:09:44 11:13:31 00:03:47 11:18:42 11:22:20 00:03:38 11:22:25 00:19:25

2 11:26:00 11:28:06 11:31:59 00:03:53 11:36:13 11:39:45 00:03:32 11:39:54 00:17:29

3 11:44:23 11:47:24 11:51:13 00:03:49 11:55:16 11:58:41 00:03:25 11:58:49 00:18:55

4 12:03:28 12:06:05 12:09:48 00:03:43 12:15:59 12:19:24 00:03:25 12:19:30 00:20:41

5 12:23:12 12:25:50 12:29:31 00:03:41 12:34:26 12:38:02 00:03:36 12:38:10 00:18:40

6 12:44:44 12:48:07 12:51:58 00:03:51 12:56:45 13:00:13 00:03:28 13:00:19 00:22:09

7 13:04:34 13:06:46 13:10:39 00:03:53 13:15:31 13:18:58 00:03:27 13:19:04 00:18:45

8 13:24:40 13:27:21 13:31:15 00:03:54 13:36:13 13:39:43 00:03:30 13:39:51 00:20:47

9 13:48:43 13:52:23 13:56:18 00:03:55 14:02:40 14:06:08 00:03:28 14:06:14 00:26:23

10 14:10:32 14:12:42 14:16:38 00:03:56 14:21:40 14:25:07 00:03:27 14:25:12 00:18:58

11 14:29:13 14:31:19 14:35:14 00:03:55 14:39:22 14:42:46 00:03:24 14:42:51 00:17:39

Seite 12 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 28
Lehnert , Thomas 

Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:09:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:39
Zielzeit: 
13:12:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:39

1 11:08:05 11:13:02 11:19:02 00:06:00 11:28:18 11:34:13 00:05:55 11:34:26 00:31:26

2 12:45:35 12:51:48 12:57:34 00:05:46 13:07:12 13:12:10 00:04:58 13:12:22 01:37:56

Seite 13 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 285
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:28:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:18
Zielzeit: 
14:30:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:18

1 11:05:35 11:09:37 11:13:23 00:03:46 11:18:21 11:21:55 00:03:34 11:22:00 00:20:00

2 11:24:32 11:27:13 11:31:04 00:03:51 11:35:44 11:39:11 00:03:27 11:39:16 00:17:16

3 11:41:49 11:44:22 11:48:06 00:03:44 11:52:52 11:56:15 00:03:23 11:56:22 00:17:06

4 11:59:01 12:02:08 12:05:52 00:03:44 12:10:31 12:13:51 00:03:20 12:14:01 00:17:39

5 12:16:38 12:20:21 12:24:03 00:03:42 12:29:02 12:32:22 00:03:20 12:32:30 00:18:29

6 12:35:03 12:37:58 12:41:41 00:03:43 12:47:00 12:50:17 00:03:17 12:50:22 00:17:52

7 12:59:26 13:02:29 13:06:14 00:03:45 13:10:32 13:13:50 00:03:18 13:13:59 00:23:37

8 13:16:37 13:19:38 13:23:23 00:03:45 13:28:37 13:31:59 00:03:22 13:32:02 00:18:03

9 13:34:40 13:37:39 13:41:26 00:03:47 13:46:27 13:49:46 00:03:19 13:49:50 00:17:48

10 13:52:54 13:55:31 13:59:11 00:03:40 14:04:31 14:07:54 00:03:23 14:08:03 00:18:13

11 14:10:50 14:13:59 14:17:49 00:03:50 14:26:43 14:30:01 00:03:18 14:30:11 00:22:08

Seite 14 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:19:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:24:11
Zielzeit: 
14:20:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:11

1 11:04:33 11:07:27 11:11:33 00:04:06 11:15:27 11:19:19 00:03:52 11:19:27 00:18:27

2 11:21:50 11:24:14 11:28:21 00:04:07 11:32:45 11:36:40 00:03:55 11:36:49 00:17:22

3 11:39:09 11:41:13 11:45:10 00:03:57 11:50:03 11:53:45 00:03:42 11:53:49 00:17:00

4 11:56:10 11:58:21 12:02:13 00:03:52 12:06:07 12:09:46 00:03:39 12:09:53 00:16:04

5 12:16:54 12:19:35 12:23:35 00:04:00 12:27:38 12:31:21 00:03:43 12:31:27 00:21:34

6 12:33:54 12:36:49 12:40:44 00:03:55 12:44:44 12:48:22 00:03:38 12:48:27 00:17:00

7 12:50:51 12:53:27 12:57:17 00:03:50 13:01:47 13:05:21 00:03:34 13:05:26 00:16:59

8 13:09:23 13:12:18 13:16:14 00:03:56 13:20:48 13:24:23 00:03:35 13:24:28 00:19:02

9 13:27:04 13:29:06 13:33:02 00:03:56 13:37:11 13:40:45 00:03:34 13:40:50 00:16:22

10 13:43:44 13:46:09 13:50:06 00:03:57 13:56:00 13:59:34 00:03:34 13:59:39 00:18:49

11 14:06:16 14:08:23 14:12:32 00:04:09 14:17:04 14:20:44 00:03:40 14:20:49 00:21:10

Seite 15 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 30
Peukert, Lenny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:48:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:48
Zielzeit: 
14:49:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:48

1 11:14:34 11:18:44 11:22:32 00:03:48 11:26:40 11:29:53 00:03:13 11:29:59 00:28:59

2 11:33:33 11:36:37 11:40:22 00:03:45 11:44:14 11:47:25 00:03:11 11:47:33 00:17:34

3 11:52:19 11:54:34 11:58:10 00:03:36 12:02:05 12:05:16 00:03:11 12:05:21 00:17:48

4 12:11:09 12:12:58 12:16:30 00:03:32 12:20:11 12:23:27 00:03:16 12:23:31 00:18:10

5 12:33:18 12:35:45 12:39:29 00:03:44 12:43:09 12:46:17 00:03:08 12:46:22 00:22:51

6 12:49:50 12:52:15 12:55:47 00:03:32 13:00:11 13:03:19 00:03:08 13:03:24 00:17:02

7 13:13:05 13:15:06 13:18:39 00:03:33 13:22:32 13:25:40 00:03:08 13:25:48 00:22:24

8 13:41:25 13:43:34 13:47:17 00:03:43 13:51:05 13:54:14 00:03:09 13:54:19 00:28:31

9 13:57:31 13:59:49 14:03:19 00:03:30 14:07:20 14:10:28 00:03:08 14:10:36 00:16:17

10 14:17:52 14:20:15 14:23:57 00:03:42 14:28:09 14:31:18 00:03:09 14:31:23 00:20:47

11 14:35:13 14:37:33 14:41:06 00:03:33 14:46:40 14:49:49 00:03:09 14:49:53 00:18:30

Seite 16 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 322
Wagner , Patrick 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:42:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:45
Zielzeit: 
14:44:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:45

1 11:05:25 11:08:50 11:12:57 00:04:07 11:18:03 11:21:34 00:03:31 11:21:42 00:19:42

2 11:24:34 11:26:49 11:30:40 00:03:51 11:34:52 11:38:20 00:03:28 11:38:24 00:16:42

3 11:42:23 11:45:22 11:49:05 00:03:43 11:54:10 11:57:35 00:03:25 11:57:40 00:19:16

4 12:01:39 12:04:13 12:08:05 00:03:52 12:13:09 12:16:33 00:03:24 12:16:41 00:19:01

5 12:20:42 12:24:36 12:28:21 00:03:45 12:34:32 12:37:53 00:03:21 12:38:01 00:21:20

6 12:41:00 12:43:21 12:47:09 00:03:48 12:51:49 12:55:08 00:03:19 12:55:16 00:17:15

7 13:00:26 13:02:40 13:06:43 00:04:03 13:17:05 13:20:24 00:03:19 13:20:35 00:25:19

8 13:24:52 13:27:37 13:31:27 00:03:50 13:38:25 13:41:40 00:03:15 13:41:49 00:21:14

9 13:46:11 13:49:11 13:53:01 00:03:50 14:01:13 14:04:33 00:03:20 14:04:37 00:22:48

10 14:09:14 14:11:26 14:15:28 00:04:02 14:20:55 14:24:14 00:03:19 14:24:23 00:19:46

11 14:29:17 14:32:09 14:36:01 00:03:52 14:41:01 14:44:22 00:03:21 14:44:30 00:20:07

Seite 17 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 323
Schmidt, 
Christopher
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:13:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:21
Zielzeit: 
14:16:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:21

1 11:06:26 11:10:38 11:14:21 00:03:43 11:19:18 11:22:44 00:03:26 11:22:50 00:19:50

2 11:25:09 11:27:26 11:31:09 00:03:43 11:35:04 11:38:23 00:03:19 11:38:28 00:15:38

3 11:40:39 11:43:04 11:46:38 00:03:34 11:51:28 11:54:43 00:03:15 11:54:56 00:16:28

4 11:59:09 12:01:28 12:05:02 00:03:34 12:09:07 12:12:20 00:03:13 12:12:28 00:17:32

5 12:14:44 12:16:48 12:20:22 00:03:34 12:24:18 12:27:32 00:03:14 12:27:41 00:15:13

6 12:29:56 12:31:59 12:35:34 00:03:35 12:39:40 12:42:52 00:03:12 12:43:00 00:15:19

7 12:49:47 12:51:57 12:55:35 00:03:38 12:59:44 13:02:58 00:03:14 13:03:03 00:20:03

8 13:05:35 13:07:35 13:11:09 00:03:34 13:15:19 13:18:30 00:03:11 13:18:36 00:15:33

9 13:21:06 13:23:18 13:26:53 00:03:35 13:31:01 13:34:13 00:03:12 13:34:18 00:15:42

10 13:42:33 13:45:04 13:48:38 00:03:34 13:56:40 13:59:52 00:03:12 13:59:56 00:25:38

11 14:02:40 14:05:06 14:08:43 00:03:37 14:13:20 14:16:32 00:03:12 14:16:40 00:16:44

Seite 18 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 33
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:17:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:29
Zielzeit: 
14:20:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:29

1 11:06:30 11:10:33 11:14:20 00:03:47 11:19:07 11:22:39 00:03:32 11:22:46 00:19:46

2 11:25:43 11:27:43 11:31:30 00:03:47 11:35:34 11:39:05 00:03:31 11:39:11 00:16:25

3 11:41:27 11:43:23 11:47:13 00:03:50 11:52:20 11:55:47 00:03:27 11:55:54 00:16:43

4 11:59:56 12:02:18 12:06:02 00:03:44 12:09:50 12:13:17 00:03:27 12:13:26 00:17:32

5 12:15:47 12:18:13 12:22:04 00:03:51 12:26:10 12:29:39 00:03:29 12:29:47 00:16:21

6 12:33:10 12:35:35 12:39:24 00:03:49 12:42:57 12:46:28 00:03:31 12:46:34 00:16:47

7 12:49:00 12:51:26 12:55:18 00:03:52 12:59:36 13:03:07 00:03:31 13:03:17 00:16:43

8 13:12:57 13:15:49 13:19:40 00:03:51 13:23:34 13:27:00 00:03:26 13:27:04 00:23:47

9 13:33:12 13:35:24 13:39:11 00:03:47 13:43:42 13:47:10 00:03:28 13:47:20 00:20:16

10 13:49:42 13:51:57 13:55:52 00:03:55 14:00:13 14:03:42 00:03:29 14:03:48 00:16:28

11 14:06:45 14:09:17 14:13:12 00:03:55 14:17:00 14:20:30 00:03:30 14:20:39 00:16:51

Seite 19 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 35
Malik, Christian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:46:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:37
Zielzeit: 
14:52:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:37

1 11:09:03 11:13:37 11:17:56 00:04:19 11:22:42 11:26:37 00:03:55 11:26:45 00:20:45

2 11:29:18 11:32:39 11:36:50 00:04:11 11:44:34 11:48:22 00:03:48 11:48:31 00:21:46

3 11:51:33 11:54:21 11:58:27 00:04:06 12:06:02 12:09:54 00:03:52 12:09:58 00:21:27

4 12:14:14 12:16:32 12:20:36 00:04:04 12:26:43 12:30:23 00:03:40 12:30:31 00:20:33

5 12:33:02 12:36:03 12:40:08 00:04:05 12:46:22 12:50:06 00:03:44 12:50:17 00:19:46

6 12:53:11 12:55:28 12:59:40 00:04:12 13:04:03 13:07:47 00:03:44 13:07:56 00:17:39

7 13:10:27 13:13:39 13:18:04 00:04:25 13:23:45 13:27:33 00:03:48 13:27:40 00:19:44

8 13:30:14 13:32:51 13:37:01 00:04:10 13:42:54 13:46:47 00:03:53 13:46:52 00:19:12

9 13:56:30 14:00:00 14:04:12 00:04:12 14:09:30 14:13:24 00:03:54 14:13:31 00:26:39

10 14:16:15 14:19:04 14:23:33 00:04:29 14:30:03 14:33:56 00:03:53 14:34:04 00:20:33

11 14:36:44 14:39:48 14:44:10 00:04:22 14:48:58 14:52:49 00:03:51 14:52:56 00:18:52

Seite 20 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 369
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:30:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:07
Zielzeit: 
14:36:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:07

1 11:08:47 11:12:59 11:16:40 00:03:41 11:21:04 11:24:30 00:03:26 11:24:38 00:18:38

2 11:27:44 11:32:31 11:36:19 00:03:48 11:46:56 11:50:19 00:03:23 11:50:27 00:25:49

3 11:53:16 11:55:52 11:59:40 00:03:48 12:05:17 12:08:40 00:03:23 12:08:48 00:18:21

4 12:14:09 12:16:28 12:20:15 00:03:47 12:26:25 12:29:43 00:03:18 12:29:52 00:21:04

5 12:32:24 12:34:48 12:38:29 00:03:41 12:44:20 12:47:36 00:03:16 12:47:44 00:17:52

6 12:53:16 12:55:21 12:59:01 00:03:40 13:03:28 13:06:42 00:03:14 13:06:50 00:19:06

7 13:09:59 13:13:17 13:17:02 00:03:45 13:25:57 13:29:12 00:03:15 13:29:19 00:22:29

8 13:34:14 13:36:36 13:40:14 00:03:38 13:55:02 13:58:16 00:03:14 13:58:26 00:29:07

9 14:01:03 14:03:25 14:07:04 00:03:39 14:11:13 14:14:29 00:03:16 14:14:39 00:16:13

10 14:21:41 14:23:52 14:27:32 00:03:40 14:33:21 14:36:36 00:03:15 14:36:44 00:22:05

Seite 21 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 393
Geschke, Justin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:31:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:08
Zielzeit: 
14:34:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:08

1 11:06:23 11:10:27 11:14:16 00:03:49 11:19:13 11:22:44 00:03:31 11:22:51 00:19:51

2 11:25:41 11:27:49 11:31:32 00:03:43 11:35:51 11:39:17 00:03:26 11:39:24 00:16:33

3 11:43:43 11:46:07 11:49:48 00:03:41 11:54:30 11:57:51 00:03:21 11:57:59 00:18:35

4 12:00:32 12:03:59 12:07:46 00:03:47 12:12:19 12:15:39 00:03:20 12:15:45 00:17:46

5 12:18:46 12:24:44 12:28:25 00:03:41 12:32:55 12:36:12 00:03:17 12:36:16 00:20:31

6 12:39:22 12:41:44 12:45:22 00:03:38 12:50:31 12:53:48 00:03:17 12:53:53 00:17:37

7 12:59:02 13:01:26 13:05:08 00:03:42 13:10:53 13:14:08 00:03:15 13:14:14 00:20:21

8 13:16:46 13:19:31 13:23:10 00:03:39 13:31:08 13:34:23 00:03:15 13:34:27 00:20:13

9 13:39:40 13:42:49 13:46:28 00:03:39 13:50:41 13:53:57 00:03:16 13:54:03 00:19:36

10 13:58:14 14:00:39 14:04:20 00:03:41 14:11:50 14:15:05 00:03:15 14:15:10 00:21:07

11 14:19:44 14:22:13 14:25:54 00:03:41 14:31:01 14:34:15 00:03:14 14:34:35 00:19:25

Seite 22 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 395
Standfuß, Marcel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:31:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:34
Zielzeit: 
14:34:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:34

1 11:06:39 11:11:03 11:15:01 00:03:58 11:20:16 11:24:06 00:03:50 11:24:14 00:21:14

2 11:26:54 11:29:10 11:33:06 00:03:56 11:37:47 11:41:32 00:03:45 11:41:38 00:17:24

3 11:44:20 11:47:00 11:50:49 00:03:49 11:55:04 11:58:44 00:03:40 11:58:50 00:17:12

4 12:01:27 12:03:49 12:07:40 00:03:51 12:12:36 12:16:09 00:03:33 12:16:14 00:17:24

5 12:20:34 12:22:58 12:26:42 00:03:44 12:30:51 12:34:25 00:03:34 12:34:32 00:18:18

6 12:36:54 12:39:08 12:42:52 00:03:44 12:47:07 12:50:40 00:03:33 12:50:45 00:16:13

7 12:56:07 12:58:54 13:02:40 00:03:46 13:06:57 13:10:31 00:03:34 13:10:40 00:19:55

8 13:13:18 13:18:18 13:22:01 00:03:43 13:26:24 13:30:02 00:03:38 13:30:11 00:19:31

9 13:37:43 13:40:21 13:44:08 00:03:47 13:48:07 13:51:42 00:03:35 13:51:49 00:21:38

10 13:54:06 13:56:44 14:00:32 00:03:48 14:08:31 14:12:04 00:03:33 14:12:13 00:20:24

11 14:18:19 14:21:01 14:24:44 00:03:43 14:31:23 14:34:53 00:03:30 14:34:58 00:22:45

Seite 23 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber, Maik
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:35:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:17
Zielzeit: 
14:38:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:17

1 11:06:33 11:10:52 11:14:37 00:03:45 11:19:22 11:22:50 00:03:28 11:22:57 00:19:57

2 11:26:22 11:28:21 11:32:04 00:03:43 11:36:30 11:39:51 00:03:21 11:39:57 00:17:00

3 11:42:26 11:44:41 11:48:21 00:03:40 11:53:47 11:57:07 00:03:20 11:57:12 00:17:15

4 11:59:32 12:02:32 12:06:08 00:03:36 12:11:15 12:14:27 00:03:12 12:14:33 00:17:21

5 12:19:17 12:22:29 12:26:06 00:03:37 12:30:43 12:33:58 00:03:15 12:34:10 00:19:37

6 12:41:52 12:43:59 12:47:37 00:03:38 12:53:32 12:56:46 00:03:14 12:56:52 00:22:42

7 13:01:46 13:04:31 13:08:09 00:03:38 13:13:52 13:17:07 00:03:15 13:17:12 00:20:20

8 13:22:02 13:24:23 13:28:00 00:03:37 13:32:50 13:36:05 00:03:15 13:36:16 00:19:04

9 13:42:44 13:45:41 13:49:19 00:03:38 13:56:09 13:59:22 00:03:13 13:59:26 00:23:10

10 14:03:38 14:06:14 14:09:57 00:03:43 14:15:07 14:18:23 00:03:16 14:18:29 00:19:03

11 14:23:55 14:26:39 14:30:16 00:03:37 14:35:23 14:38:39 00:03:16 14:38:47 00:20:18

Seite 24 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
02:27:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:48
Zielzeit: 
13:31:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:48

1 11:07:39 11:10:44 11:14:38 00:03:54 11:18:37 11:22:13 00:03:36 11:22:20 00:18:20

2 11:24:39 11:26:44 11:30:35 00:03:51 11:34:38 11:38:06 00:03:28 11:38:13 00:15:53

3 11:40:29 11:42:29 11:46:18 00:03:49 11:50:08 11:53:35 00:03:27 11:53:41 00:15:28

4 11:55:54 11:57:46 12:01:37 00:03:51 12:05:05 12:08:32 00:03:27 12:08:41 00:15:00

5 12:13:28 12:15:39 12:19:31 00:03:52 12:23:25 12:26:51 00:03:26 12:26:58 00:18:17

6 12:29:14 12:31:16 12:35:08 00:03:52 12:38:52 12:42:20 00:03:28 12:42:25 00:15:27

7 12:44:48 12:47:10 12:51:02 00:03:52 12:55:51 12:59:12 00:03:21 12:59:18 00:16:53

8 13:01:35 13:03:34 13:07:36 00:04:02 13:11:47 13:15:10 00:03:23 13:15:18 00:16:00

9 13:17:34 13:19:47 13:23:35 00:03:48 13:28:09 13:31:30 00:03:21 13:31:39 00:16:21

Seite 25 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 433
Spiller, Patrick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:43:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:18
Zielzeit: 
14:46:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:18

1 11:07:52 11:12:38 11:17:03 00:04:25 11:22:10 11:26:28 00:04:18 11:26:35 00:23:35

2 11:29:29 11:32:09 11:36:39 00:04:30 11:42:44 11:46:57 00:04:13 11:47:07 00:20:32

3 11:49:50 11:52:52 11:57:23 00:04:31 12:02:00 12:06:06 00:04:06 12:06:13 00:19:06

4 12:09:20 12:11:44 12:16:00 00:04:16 12:20:02 12:24:01 00:03:59 12:24:07 00:17:54

5 12:26:48 12:30:05 12:34:32 00:04:27 12:39:44 12:43:43 00:03:59 12:43:49 00:19:42

6 12:47:37 12:51:31 12:55:46 00:04:15 13:00:48 13:04:43 00:03:55 13:04:48 00:20:59

7 13:08:50 13:12:22 13:16:35 00:04:13 13:22:07 13:26:04 00:03:57 13:26:12 00:21:24

8 13:29:24 13:33:08 13:37:26 00:04:18 13:45:51 13:49:48 00:03:57 13:49:53 00:23:41

9 13:53:49 13:55:58 14:00:11 00:04:13 14:04:46 14:08:40 00:03:54 14:08:49 00:18:56

10 14:11:20 14:14:53 14:19:17 00:04:24 14:23:26 14:27:25 00:03:59 14:27:34 00:18:45

11 14:31:14 14:33:23 14:37:53 00:04:30 14:41:54 14:45:53 00:03:59 14:46:06 00:18:32

Seite 26 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / Dick, 
Kevin / Fabian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:21:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:24:29
Zielzeit: 
14:29:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:29

1 11:12:13 11:18:28 11:22:21 00:03:53 11:26:44 11:30:23 00:03:39 11:30:30 00:22:30

2 11:32:52 11:35:45 11:39:36 00:03:51 11:43:26 11:47:00 00:03:34 11:47:05 00:16:35

3 11:49:35 11:51:58 11:55:34 00:03:36 11:59:25 12:02:44 00:03:19 12:02:51 00:15:46

4 12:05:00 12:07:43 12:11:22 00:03:39 12:15:38 12:18:53 00:03:15 12:18:57 00:16:06

5 12:21:29 12:24:21 12:28:08 00:03:47 12:32:19 12:35:43 00:03:24 12:35:51 00:16:54

6 12:38:08 12:40:28 12:44:09 00:03:41 12:48:56 12:52:22 00:03:26 12:52:26 00:16:35

7 12:54:57 12:57:55 13:01:27 00:03:32 13:06:05 13:09:16 00:03:11 13:09:23 00:16:57

8 13:11:31 13:14:16 13:17:52 00:03:36 13:21:58 13:25:10 00:03:12 13:25:15 00:15:52

9 13:27:53 13:30:23 13:34:05 00:03:42 13:38:10 13:41:35 00:03:25 13:41:39 00:16:24

10 13:44:04 13:46:25 13:50:11 00:03:46 13:55:36 13:59:01 00:03:25 13:59:08 00:17:29

11 14:01:39 14:03:42 14:07:22 00:03:40 14:10:58 14:14:10 00:03:12 14:14:13 00:15:05

12 14:16:23 14:18:14 14:21:48 00:03:34 14:26:00 14:29:10 00:03:10 14:29:14 00:15:01

Seite 27 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, Karsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
02:48:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:59
Zielzeit: 
13:55:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:59

1 11:11:17 11:15:39 11:19:40 00:04:01 11:24:09 11:27:59 00:03:50 11:28:08 00:21:08

2 11:30:33 11:33:54 11:37:49 00:03:55 11:42:03 11:45:47 00:03:44 11:45:55 00:17:47

3 11:48:22 11:50:44 11:54:47 00:04:03 11:59:28 12:03:07 00:03:39 12:03:17 00:17:22

4 12:05:45 12:08:44 12:12:39 00:03:55 12:17:32 12:21:33 00:04:01 12:21:40 00:18:23

5 12:24:18 12:27:29 12:31:24 00:03:55 12:36:20 12:40:01 00:03:41 12:40:10 00:18:30

6 12:42:40 12:46:06 12:50:00 00:03:54 12:55:18 12:59:00 00:03:42 12:59:09 00:18:59

7 13:01:43 13:04:38 13:08:33 00:03:55 13:13:59 13:17:37 00:03:38 13:17:46 00:18:37

8 13:20:37 13:23:08 13:27:03 00:03:55 13:32:01 13:35:36 00:03:35 13:35:45 00:17:59

9 13:38:48 13:42:33 13:46:34 00:04:01 13:51:47 13:55:22 00:03:35 13:55:30 00:19:45

Seite 28 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 502
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:24:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:03
Zielzeit: 
14:27:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:03

1 11:04:01 11:06:47 11:10:43 00:03:56 11:14:49 11:18:25 00:03:36 11:18:39 00:15:39

2 11:21:24 11:24:32 11:28:26 00:03:54 11:33:55 11:37:21 00:03:26 11:37:28 00:18:49

3 11:39:50 11:42:43 11:46:26 00:03:43 11:51:46 11:55:11 00:03:25 11:55:16 00:17:48

4 11:57:43 12:00:42 12:04:21 00:03:39 12:08:59 12:12:15 00:03:16 12:12:22 00:17:06

5 12:14:54 12:17:15 12:20:54 00:03:39 12:25:40 12:28:56 00:03:16 12:29:02 00:16:40

6 12:36:08 12:38:35 12:42:15 00:03:40 12:46:44 12:50:05 00:03:21 12:50:12 00:21:10

7 12:52:36 12:54:53 12:58:31 00:03:38 13:02:45 13:06:00 00:03:15 13:06:08 00:15:56

8 13:08:37 13:12:15 13:15:59 00:03:44 13:20:44 13:24:09 00:03:25 13:24:15 00:18:07

9 13:30:18 13:33:02 13:36:46 00:03:44 13:41:10 13:44:47 00:03:37 13:44:54 00:20:39

10 13:47:45 13:50:36 13:54:15 00:03:39 13:59:29 14:02:43 00:03:14 14:02:49 00:17:55

11 14:11:54 14:15:40 14:19:22 00:03:42 14:23:53 14:27:07 00:03:14 14:27:13 00:24:24

Seite 29 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 513
Harzendorf, 
Moritz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
02:52:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:03
Zielzeit: 
13:56:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:03

1 11:07:19 11:11:59 11:15:47 00:03:48 11:20:46 11:24:17 00:03:31 11:24:29 00:20:29

2 11:27:25 11:29:38 11:33:28 00:03:50 11:38:43 11:42:07 00:03:24 11:42:15 00:17:46

3 11:44:52 11:48:13 11:52:02 00:03:49 11:56:31 11:59:54 00:03:23 12:00:03 00:17:48

4 12:02:31 12:05:46 12:09:32 00:03:46 12:15:10 12:18:33 00:03:23 12:18:39 00:18:36

5 12:24:41 12:28:10 12:32:02 00:03:52 12:37:10 12:40:32 00:03:22 12:40:41 00:22:02

6 12:43:28 12:46:47 12:50:35 00:03:48 12:56:05 12:59:30 00:03:25 12:59:35 00:18:54

7 13:05:11 13:08:18 13:12:08 00:03:50 13:17:13 13:20:35 00:03:22 13:20:43 00:21:08

8 13:23:16 13:25:45 13:29:35 00:03:50 13:34:34 13:37:57 00:03:23 13:38:06 00:17:23

9 13:40:42 13:43:40 13:47:29 00:03:49 13:53:11 13:56:39 00:03:28 13:56:48 00:18:42

Seite 30 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 515
Kiesewetter, 
Jared
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:23:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:00
Zielzeit: 
14:25:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:00

1 11:05:10 11:08:28 11:12:17 00:03:49 11:16:45 11:20:21 00:03:36 11:20:29 00:18:29

2 11:22:47 11:25:05 11:28:52 00:03:47 11:33:30 11:36:56 00:03:26 11:37:03 00:16:34

3 11:40:23 11:42:58 11:46:52 00:03:54 11:51:34 11:54:59 00:03:25 11:55:06 00:18:03

4 11:57:15 11:59:40 12:03:24 00:03:44 12:07:50 12:11:15 00:03:25 12:11:21 00:16:15

5 12:15:35 12:18:23 12:22:10 00:03:47 12:26:40 12:29:59 00:03:19 12:30:06 00:18:45

6 12:32:29 12:34:51 12:38:40 00:03:49 12:44:29 12:47:46 00:03:17 12:47:52 00:17:46

7 12:53:26 12:55:46 12:59:32 00:03:46 13:03:37 13:06:58 00:03:21 13:07:03 00:19:11

8 13:09:39 13:13:24 13:17:50 00:04:26 13:25:08 13:28:24 00:03:16 13:28:30 00:21:27

9 13:32:41 13:34:38 13:38:37 00:03:59 13:43:36 13:47:01 00:03:25 13:47:07 00:18:37

10 13:52:07 13:54:25 13:58:12 00:03:47 14:03:15 14:06:33 00:03:18 14:06:38 00:19:31

11 14:10:14 14:12:50 14:16:52 00:04:02 14:21:53 14:25:15 00:03:22 14:25:23 00:18:45

Seite 31 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 528
Tonn, Kristina 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
02:54:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:10
Zielzeit: 
13:59:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:10

1 11:08:27 11:13:05 11:17:54 00:04:49 11:22:52 11:27:37 00:04:45 11:27:46 00:22:46

2 11:30:37 11:34:24 11:39:18 00:04:54 11:44:39 11:49:12 00:04:33 11:49:24 00:21:38

3 11:52:05 11:54:59 11:59:39 00:04:40 12:05:25 12:09:49 00:04:24 12:09:57 00:20:33

4 12:12:42 12:15:10 12:19:46 00:04:36 12:25:03 12:29:20 00:04:17 12:29:29 00:19:32

5 12:32:19 12:36:34 12:41:15 00:04:41 12:46:18 12:50:36 00:04:18 12:50:40 00:21:11

6 12:57:40 13:00:38 13:05:39 00:05:01 13:10:37 13:15:25 00:04:48 13:15:30 00:24:50

7 13:18:49 13:21:30 13:26:27 00:04:57 13:31:47 13:35:59 00:04:12 13:36:07 00:20:37

8 13:40:07 13:43:25 13:48:25 00:05:00 13:55:25 13:59:40 00:04:15 13:59:46 00:23:39

Seite 32 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:22:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:53
Zielzeit: 
14:25:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:53

1 11:06:36 11:10:56 11:14:44 00:03:48 11:19:43 11:23:23 00:03:40 11:23:31 00:20:31

2 11:26:12 11:28:40 11:32:29 00:03:49 11:37:28 11:41:01 00:03:33 11:41:09 00:17:38

3 11:43:50 11:46:15 11:50:01 00:03:46 11:54:49 11:58:24 00:03:35 11:58:32 00:17:23

4 12:01:09 12:03:16 12:07:04 00:03:48 12:11:20 12:14:50 00:03:30 12:14:57 00:16:25

5 12:17:30 12:21:01 12:24:45 00:03:44 12:29:38 12:33:06 00:03:28 12:33:11 00:18:14

6 12:35:50 12:38:51 12:42:35 00:03:44 12:47:14 12:50:42 00:03:28 12:50:48 00:17:37

7 12:57:50 13:00:35 13:04:20 00:03:45 13:09:32 13:12:57 00:03:25 13:13:07 00:22:19

8 13:15:43 13:18:58 13:22:43 00:03:45 13:27:18 13:30:48 00:03:30 13:30:55 00:17:48

9 13:33:16 13:35:34 13:39:19 00:03:45 13:44:09 13:47:34 00:03:25 13:47:42 00:16:47

10 13:50:23 13:53:21 13:57:09 00:03:48 14:03:06 14:06:32 00:03:26 14:06:42 00:19:00

11 14:11:50 14:14:13 14:17:59 00:03:46 14:22:01 14:25:26 00:03:25 14:25:32 00:18:50

Seite 33 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 568
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:19:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:53
Zielzeit: 
14:22:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:53

1 11:06:05 11:08:58 11:12:47 00:03:49 11:17:03 11:20:30 00:03:27 11:20:37 00:17:37

2 11:22:57 11:25:14 11:28:54 00:03:40 11:33:15 11:36:36 00:03:21 11:36:43 00:16:06

3 11:39:12 11:42:25 11:46:02 00:03:37 11:50:44 11:54:00 00:03:16 11:54:07 00:17:24

4 11:56:45 11:59:55 12:03:29 00:03:34 12:07:45 12:11:01 00:03:16 12:11:25 00:17:18

5 12:13:44 12:16:00 12:19:36 00:03:36 12:23:50 12:27:03 00:03:13 12:27:35 00:16:10

6 12:29:49 12:32:09 12:35:39 00:03:30 12:40:07 12:43:23 00:03:16 12:44:24 00:16:49

7 12:46:45 12:50:05 12:53:41 00:03:36 13:00:35 13:03:49 00:03:14 13:03:56 00:19:32

8 13:19:01 13:21:23 13:24:59 00:03:36 13:29:17 13:32:31 00:03:14 13:33:06 00:29:10

9 13:35:21 13:38:04 13:41:41 00:03:37 13:46:05 13:49:17 00:03:12 13:49:46 00:16:40

10 13:51:49 13:54:09 13:57:48 00:03:39 14:02:51 14:06:06 00:03:15 14:06:30 00:16:44

11 14:08:36 14:11:05 14:14:44 00:03:39 14:19:06 14:22:22 00:03:16 14:22:28 00:15:58

Seite 34 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 595
Wiche, Felix
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:17:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:16
Zielzeit: 
14:20:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:16

1 11:06:13 11:10:09 11:13:53 00:03:44 11:18:59 11:22:22 00:03:23 11:22:30 00:19:30

2 11:25:56 11:28:02 11:31:39 00:03:37 11:36:01 11:39:17 00:03:16 11:39:28 00:16:58

3 11:41:54 11:44:55 11:48:29 00:03:34 11:53:15 11:56:32 00:03:17 11:56:38 00:17:10

4 11:59:06 12:01:38 12:05:13 00:03:35 12:09:40 12:12:53 00:03:13 12:12:58 00:16:20

5 12:16:20 12:18:42 12:22:15 00:03:33 12:26:34 12:29:45 00:03:11 12:29:52 00:16:54

6 12:33:22 12:35:52 12:39:31 00:03:39 12:43:34 12:46:46 00:03:12 12:46:54 00:17:02

7 12:49:54 12:52:21 12:55:56 00:03:35 13:00:24 13:03:35 00:03:11 13:03:40 00:16:46

8 13:06:22 13:08:40 13:12:16 00:03:36 13:16:53 13:20:04 00:03:11 13:20:09 00:16:29

9 13:24:24 13:26:42 13:30:18 00:03:36 13:35:47 13:38:58 00:03:11 13:39:02 00:18:53

10 13:41:29 13:43:59 13:47:44 00:03:45 13:55:09 13:58:21 00:03:12 13:58:26 00:19:24

11 14:05:51 14:08:18 14:11:52 00:03:34 14:16:53 14:20:04 00:03:11 14:20:08 00:21:42

Seite 35 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 610
Leppelmeier, 
Ronny 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:39
Zielzeit: 
15:22:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:11:04 11:16:01 11:20:33 00:04:32 11:25:55 11:30:17 00:04:22 11:30:27 00:24:27

2 11:33:10 11:37:06 11:41:53 00:04:47 11:47:08 11:51:22 00:04:14 11:51:31 00:21:04

3 11:54:18 11:57:12 12:01:46 00:04:34 12:06:39 12:10:55 00:04:16 12:11:06 00:19:35

4 12:14:05 12:16:35 12:21:03 00:04:28 12:26:21 12:30:39 00:04:18 12:30:47 00:19:41

5 12:33:38 12:37:39 12:42:21 00:04:42 12:46:30 12:50:38 00:04:08 12:50:47 00:20:00

6 12:55:20 12:58:57 13:03:39 00:04:42 13:12:39 13:16:55 00:04:16 13:17:04 00:26:17

7 13:20:51 13:23:30 13:28:27 00:04:57 13:33:00 13:37:23 00:04:23 13:37:31 00:20:27

8 13:55:33 13:58:38 14:03:38 00:05:00

Seite 36 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:33:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:49
Zielzeit: 
14:39:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:49

1 11:09:23 11:13:47 11:17:44 00:03:57 11:22:07 11:25:36 00:03:29 11:25:44 00:19:44

2 11:28:29 11:31:44 11:35:35 00:03:51 11:41:04 11:44:32 00:03:28 11:44:38 00:18:54

3 11:50:22 11:54:45 11:58:36 00:03:51 12:04:42 12:08:07 00:03:25 12:08:15 00:23:37

4 12:10:32 12:16:09 12:19:53 00:03:44 12:26:03 12:29:23 00:03:20 12:29:28 00:21:13

5 12:37:28 12:39:50 12:43:34 00:03:44 12:49:29 12:52:45 00:03:16 12:52:52 00:23:24

6 12:55:14 13:00:27 13:04:08 00:03:41 13:09:08 13:12:23 00:03:15 13:12:26 00:19:34

7 13:20:19 13:22:39 13:26:22 00:03:43 13:31:40 13:34:54 00:03:14 13:34:59 00:22:33

8 13:38:28 13:41:53 13:45:40 00:03:47 13:51:59 13:55:13 00:03:14 13:55:20 00:20:21

9 13:58:10 14:00:13 14:03:58 00:03:45 14:12:17 14:15:29 00:03:12 14:15:33 00:20:13

10 14:24:02 14:27:23 14:31:05 00:03:42 14:36:02 14:39:13 00:03:11 14:39:20 00:23:47

Seite 37 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:00:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:42
Zielzeit: 
14:07:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:42

1 11:10:36 11:14:43 11:18:27 00:03:44 11:22:48 11:26:13 00:03:25 11:26:18 00:19:18

2 11:28:47 11:32:25 11:36:00 00:03:35 11:40:12 11:43:27 00:03:15 11:43:35 00:17:17

3 11:45:49 11:48:31 11:52:04 00:03:33 11:57:04 12:00:17 00:03:13 12:00:26 00:16:51

4 12:02:49 12:05:15 12:08:45 00:03:30 12:13:37 12:16:48 00:03:11 12:16:56 00:16:30

5 12:19:11 12:23:38 12:27:12 00:03:34 12:31:27 12:34:40 00:03:13 12:34:48 00:17:52

6 12:37:07 12:39:30 12:43:07 00:03:37 12:53:14 12:56:22 00:03:08 12:56:30 00:21:42

7 12:58:58 13:01:08 13:04:54 00:03:46 13:15:51 13:19:06 00:03:15 13:19:15 00:22:45

8 13:21:35 13:23:53 13:27:29 00:03:36 13:39:54 13:43:10 00:03:16 13:43:22 00:24:07

9 13:45:35 13:47:49 13:51:25 00:03:36 14:03:54 14:07:09 00:03:15 14:07:17 00:23:55

Seite 38 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 65
Partschefeld-
Nehl, Marcel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:42:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:17
Zielzeit: 
14:44:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:17

1 11:05:42 11:09:40 11:13:28 00:03:48 11:18:07 11:21:39 00:03:32 11:21:50 00:19:50

2 11:24:20 11:26:39 11:30:28 00:03:49 11:36:09 11:39:36 00:03:27 11:39:43 00:17:53

3 11:42:02 11:44:11 11:48:00 00:03:49 11:52:26 11:55:52 00:03:26 11:56:02 00:16:19

4 11:58:34 12:01:23 12:05:07 00:03:44 12:09:23 12:12:45 00:03:22 12:12:52 00:16:50

5 12:15:17 12:17:33 12:21:16 00:03:43 12:25:46 12:29:08 00:03:22 12:29:14 00:16:22

6 12:41:05 12:43:02 12:46:49 00:03:47 12:50:56 12:54:19 00:03:23 12:54:26 00:25:12

7 12:56:34 12:59:19 13:03:05 00:03:46 13:07:08 13:10:30 00:03:22 13:10:35 00:16:09

8 13:20:30 13:22:57 13:26:45 00:03:48 13:31:21 13:34:45 00:03:24 13:34:51 00:24:16

9 13:37:48 13:40:38 13:44:27 00:03:49 13:49:27 13:52:50 00:03:23 13:52:55 00:18:04

10 14:01:09 14:03:31 14:07:32 00:04:01 14:11:57 14:15:23 00:03:26 14:15:27 00:22:32

11 14:28:34 14:30:34 14:34:18 00:03:44 14:40:46 14:44:08 00:03:22 14:44:16 00:28:49

Seite 39 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:42:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:42
Zielzeit: 
14:43:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:42

1 11:03:57 11:06:40 11:10:13 00:03:33 11:15:54 11:19:09 00:03:15 11:19:17 00:18:17

2 11:23:08 11:25:40 11:29:12 00:03:32 11:35:21 11:38:35 00:03:14 11:38:46 00:19:29

3 11:42:37 11:45:15 11:48:45 00:03:30 11:53:58 11:57:08 00:03:10 11:57:16 00:18:30

4 12:02:42 12:05:27 12:08:57 00:03:30 12:13:49 12:16:55 00:03:06 12:16:59 00:19:43

5 12:22:57 12:26:09 12:29:37 00:03:28 12:34:59 12:38:05 00:03:06 12:38:11 00:21:12

6 12:43:19 12:46:00 12:49:30 00:03:30 12:54:21 12:57:25 00:03:04 12:57:29 00:19:18

7 13:04:38 13:08:10 13:11:37 00:03:27 13:16:38 13:19:44 00:03:06 13:19:50 00:22:21

8 13:26:47 13:30:04 13:33:29 00:03:25 13:38:46 13:41:52 00:03:06 13:41:59 00:22:09

9 13:46:19 13:49:05 13:52:34 00:03:29 13:59:06 14:02:11 00:03:05 14:02:18 00:20:19

10 14:09:24 14:11:55 14:15:26 00:03:31 14:20:15 14:23:18 00:03:03 14:23:27 00:21:09

11 14:29:05 14:31:35 14:35:03 00:03:28 14:40:41 14:43:45 00:03:04 14:43:52 00:20:25

Seite 40 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:30:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:06
Zielzeit: 
14:31:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:06

1 11:04:22 11:07:22 11:11:43 00:04:21 11:16:28 11:20:27 00:03:59 11:20:36 00:19:36

2 11:23:00 11:25:25 11:29:36 00:04:11 11:33:43 11:37:39 00:03:56 11:37:47 00:17:11

3 11:40:34 11:43:16 11:47:27 00:04:11 11:53:41 11:57:26 00:03:45 11:57:34 00:19:47

4 12:00:12 12:03:00 12:07:02 00:04:02 12:11:47 12:15:33 00:03:46 12:15:40 00:18:06

5 12:18:03 12:20:53 12:24:57 00:04:04 12:29:19 12:32:59 00:03:40 12:33:05 00:17:25

6 12:37:52 12:40:34 12:44:50 00:04:16 12:49:33 12:53:17 00:03:44 12:53:23 00:20:18

7 12:55:57 12:59:12 13:03:31 00:04:19 13:08:10 13:11:50 00:03:40 13:11:59 00:18:36

8 13:14:35 13:17:11 13:21:31 00:04:20 13:26:29 13:30:13 00:03:44 13:30:20 00:18:21

9 13:33:52 13:36:30 13:40:41 00:04:11 13:47:02 13:50:47 00:03:45 13:51:04 00:20:44

10 13:54:13 13:56:35 14:00:53 00:04:18 14:06:13 14:09:58 00:03:45 14:10:05 00:19:01

11 14:14:53 14:17:50 14:22:09 00:04:19 14:27:12 14:31:02 00:03:50 14:31:14 00:21:09

Seite 41 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 7
Ryl, Enrico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:30:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:23
Zielzeit: 
14:37:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:23

1 11:10:58 11:15:33 11:19:18 00:03:45 11:23:26 11:26:54 00:03:28 11:27:01 00:20:01

2 11:31:28 11:34:32 11:38:12 00:03:40 11:42:30 11:45:55 00:03:25 11:46:00 00:18:59

3 11:53:22 11:56:03 11:59:44 00:03:41 12:04:21 12:07:39 00:03:18 12:07:45 00:21:45

4 12:16:32 12:19:18 12:23:00 00:03:42 12:28:18 12:31:35 00:03:17 12:31:41 00:23:56

5 12:42:48 12:45:24 12:49:06 00:03:42 12:53:05 12:56:24 00:03:19 12:56:31 00:24:50

6 13:07:15 13:10:29 13:14:13 00:03:44 13:18:13 13:21:28 00:03:15 13:21:37 00:25:06

7 13:32:34 13:34:42 13:38:26 00:03:44 13:43:26 13:46:51 00:03:25 13:47:02 00:25:25

8 13:57:17 13:59:24 14:03:14 00:03:50 14:07:05 14:10:22 00:03:17 14:10:30 00:23:28

9 14:23:18 14:26:04 14:29:41 00:03:37 14:34:02 14:37:16 00:03:14 14:37:25 00:26:55

Seite 42 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 717
Globig, Mathias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:19:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:04
Zielzeit: 
14:25:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:04

1 11:10:55 11:15:26 11:19:38 00:04:12 11:25:14 11:29:04 00:03:50 11:29:15 00:23:15

2 11:31:52 11:35:27 11:39:35 00:04:08 11:43:56 11:47:45 00:03:49 11:47:51 00:18:36

3 11:50:36 11:53:39 11:57:40 00:04:01 12:02:11 12:05:53 00:03:42 12:06:00 00:18:09

4 12:09:01 12:11:24 12:15:26 00:04:02 12:20:27 12:24:03 00:03:36 12:24:11 00:18:11

5 12:26:35 12:29:23 12:33:36 00:04:13 12:38:11 12:41:46 00:03:35 12:41:54 00:17:43

6 12:44:32 12:48:14 12:52:16 00:04:02 12:57:36 13:01:13 00:03:37 13:01:18 00:19:24

7 13:04:22 13:06:50 13:10:48 00:03:58 13:15:48 13:19:23 00:03:35 13:19:31 00:18:13

8 13:22:07 13:24:27 13:28:28 00:04:01 13:38:33 13:42:09 00:03:36 13:42:20 00:22:49

9 13:45:00 13:50:17 13:54:14 00:03:57 14:04:10 14:07:44 00:03:34 14:07:53 00:25:33

10 14:10:29 14:13:14 14:17:16 00:04:02 14:21:25 14:24:59 00:03:34 14:25:04 00:17:11

Seite 43 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:55:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:45
Zielzeit: 
14:01:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:45

1 11:09:11 11:13:20 11:17:07 00:03:47 11:21:47 11:25:09 00:03:22 11:25:17 00:19:17

2 11:27:52 11:30:45 11:34:19 00:03:34 11:38:35 11:41:53 00:03:18 11:41:58 00:16:41

3 11:44:39 11:47:35 11:51:15 00:03:40 11:55:31 11:58:49 00:03:18 11:58:57 00:16:59

4 12:01:24 12:03:44 12:07:26 00:03:42 12:11:38 12:14:54 00:03:16 12:15:02 00:16:05

5 12:17:20 12:20:44 12:24:22 00:03:38 12:28:43 12:31:59 00:03:16 12:32:05 00:17:03

6 12:37:35 12:40:07 12:43:56 00:03:49 12:48:27 12:51:41 00:03:14 12:51:50 00:19:45

7 12:54:15 12:57:14 13:00:56 00:03:42 13:05:52 13:09:08 00:03:16 13:09:19 00:17:29

8 13:11:42 13:15:01 13:18:38 00:03:37 13:23:04 13:26:22 00:03:18 13:26:29 00:17:10

9 13:28:53 13:31:54 13:35:35 00:03:41 13:39:46 13:43:08 00:03:22 13:43:17 00:16:48

10 13:45:45 13:48:16 13:51:56 00:03:40 13:58:09 14:01:24 00:03:15 14:01:33 00:18:16

Seite 44 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 751
Hänel, Daniel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:47:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:12
Zielzeit: 
14:47:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:12

1 11:03:08 11:05:33 11:08:55 00:03:22 11:12:51 11:16:10 00:03:19 11:16:17 00:16:17

2 11:19:55 11:21:57 11:25:21 00:03:24 11:29:18 11:32:27 00:03:09 11:32:33 00:16:16

3 11:36:10 11:38:37 11:42:06 00:03:29 11:46:25 11:49:29 00:03:04 11:49:35 00:17:02

4 11:53:45 11:56:23 11:59:46 00:03:23 12:03:49 12:06:51 00:03:02 12:06:56 00:17:21

5 12:11:59 12:14:02 12:17:23 00:03:21 12:21:24 12:24:27 00:03:03 12:24:34 00:17:38

6 12:32:47 12:35:02 12:38:24 00:03:22 12:42:01 12:45:03 00:03:02 12:45:11 00:20:37

7 12:51:56 12:54:16 12:57:36 00:03:20 13:01:44 13:04:45 00:03:01 13:04:52 00:19:41

8 13:11:05 13:14:05 13:17:32 00:03:27 13:21:46 13:24:47 00:03:01 13:24:57 00:20:05

9 13:35:44 13:38:27 13:41:49 00:03:22 13:45:47 13:48:47 00:03:00 13:48:55 00:23:58

10 13:51:08 13:53:31 13:56:53 00:03:22 14:01:40 14:04:40 00:03:00 14:04:48 00:15:53

11 14:19:05 14:21:16 14:24:39 00:03:23 14:29:01 14:31:59 00:02:58 14:32:07 00:27:19

12 14:34:53 14:37:16 14:40:34 00:03:18 14:44:23 14:47:23 00:03:00 14:47:28 00:15:21

Seite 45 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 752
Lades, Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:11:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:55
Zielzeit: 
14:14:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:55

1 11:06:50 11:11:23 11:15:25 00:04:02 11:20:19 11:24:12 00:03:53 11:24:17 00:21:17

2 11:26:35 11:28:44 11:32:38 00:03:54 11:36:44 11:40:23 00:03:39 11:40:31 00:16:14

3 11:42:46 11:44:59 11:48:52 00:03:53 11:53:32 11:57:06 00:03:34 11:57:14 00:16:43

4 11:59:26 12:02:13 12:06:00 00:03:47 12:09:58 12:13:34 00:03:36 12:13:45 00:16:31

5 12:16:00 12:19:08 12:22:59 00:03:51 12:26:54 12:30:27 00:03:33 12:30:36 00:16:51

6 12:32:56 12:36:09 12:40:09 00:04:00 12:43:56 12:47:26 00:03:30 12:47:34 00:16:58

7 12:49:59 12:52:27 12:56:15 00:03:48 13:00:39 13:04:07 00:03:28 13:04:15 00:16:41

8 13:06:32 13:09:40 13:13:31 00:03:51 13:17:50 13:21:21 00:03:31 13:21:30 00:17:15

9 13:24:48 13:27:27 13:31:17 00:03:50 13:35:28 13:38:58 00:03:30 13:39:05 00:17:35

10 13:41:35 13:44:36 13:48:28 00:03:52 13:54:47 13:58:12 00:03:25 13:58:17 00:19:12

11 14:00:39 14:02:57 14:06:50 00:03:53 14:11:02 14:14:37 00:03:35 14:14:43 00:16:26

Seite 46 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 753
Schilbach, 
Wenzel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:19:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:11
Zielzeit: 
14:22:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:11

1 11:06:42 11:11:00 11:14:48 00:03:48 11:19:48 11:23:27 00:03:39 11:23:34 00:20:34

2 11:26:05 11:28:10 11:31:56 00:03:46 11:36:04 11:40:03 00:03:59 11:40:08 00:16:34

3 11:43:57 11:46:00 11:49:46 00:03:46 11:54:16 11:57:49 00:03:33 11:57:55 00:17:47

4 12:00:25 12:03:04 12:06:52 00:03:48 12:10:45 12:14:20 00:03:35 12:14:26 00:16:31

5 12:17:02 12:19:38 12:23:27 00:03:49 12:27:20 12:30:57 00:03:37 12:31:04 00:16:38

6 12:40:46 12:42:50 12:46:44 00:03:54 12:50:51 12:54:30 00:03:39 12:54:34 00:23:30

7 12:57:15 12:59:54 13:04:06 00:04:12 13:08:05 13:11:43 00:03:38 13:11:50 00:17:16

8 13:14:20 13:16:34 13:20:28 00:03:54 13:24:29 13:28:05 00:03:36 13:28:16 00:16:26

9 13:30:51 13:34:06 13:37:58 00:03:52 13:42:10 13:45:57 00:03:47 13:46:04 00:17:48

10 13:49:57 13:52:16 13:56:12 00:03:56 14:01:18 14:05:02 00:03:44 14:05:08 00:19:04

11 14:07:44 14:10:19 14:14:14 00:03:55 14:18:34 14:22:18 00:03:44 14:22:36 00:17:28

Seite 47 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 754
Gottwald, Steve
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:09:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:34
Zielzeit: 
14:15:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:34

1 11:10:04 11:14:26 11:18:22 00:03:56 11:22:31 11:26:15 00:03:44 11:26:21 00:20:21

2 11:28:58 11:31:37 11:35:25 00:03:48 11:39:47 11:43:19 00:03:32 11:43:26 00:17:05

3 11:46:01 11:49:22 11:53:13 00:03:51 11:57:37 12:01:10 00:03:33 12:01:17 00:17:51

4 12:03:55 12:07:05 12:10:58 00:03:53 12:16:15 12:19:41 00:03:26 12:19:47 00:18:30

5 12:22:28 12:25:31 12:29:20 00:03:49 12:34:22 12:37:50 00:03:28 12:37:55 00:18:08

6 12:43:00 12:45:40 12:49:33 00:03:53 12:54:01 12:57:34 00:03:33 12:57:38 00:19:43

7 13:00:19 13:02:44 13:06:37 00:03:53 13:11:32 13:14:59 00:03:27 13:15:06 00:17:28

8 13:18:01 13:20:15 13:24:12 00:03:57 13:29:24 13:32:55 00:03:31 13:34:59 00:19:53

9 13:38:18 13:41:30 13:45:24 00:03:54 13:52:25 13:56:14 00:03:49 13:56:23 00:21:24

10 13:59:15 14:02:27 14:06:31 00:04:04 14:11:44 14:15:17 00:03:33 14:15:23 00:19:00

Seite 48 von 160Druck: 23.09.2023 16:15:19

23.09.2023 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
